
MONTE VISTA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
2021-2022 BUS TRANSPORTATION RATES   
       

CITY

Aptos

Aromas

Capitola

Gilroy

Hollister

Marina

Monterey

Morgan Hill

Prunedale

Salinas

San Juan Bautista

Santa Cruz

Scotts Valley

Seascape

SEMESTER

$879

$879

$898

$1,095

$1,178

$1,178

$1,178
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$1,095
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$879
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$1,797

$2,190

$2,356

$2,356

$2,356
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$2,356
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$1,758

SEMESTER

$1,493

$1,493

$1,528

$1,857

$2,005

$2,005

$2,005

$2,005

$1,859

$2,005

$1,857

$1,788
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ANNUAL

$2,986
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$3,056

$3,715

$4,010

$4,010

$4,010

$4,010

$3,718

$4,010

$3,715
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$4,010

$2,986
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SEMESTER

$530

$530

$540

$658

$712

$712

$687

$687

$638

$687

$638

$609

$687

$516

ANNUAL

$1,060

$1,060

$1,080

$1,316

$1,424

$1,424

$1,375

$1,375

$1,276

$1,375

$1,276

$1,218

$1,375

$1,031

SEMESTER

$903

$903

$920

$1,120

$1,206

$1,206

$1,172

$1,172

$1,085

$1,172

$1,085

$1,033

$1,172

$877

ANNUAL

$1,805

$1,805

$1,840

$2,239

$2,413

$2,413

$2,343

$2,343

$2,170

$2,343

$2,170

$2,066

$2,343

$1,754
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