

## MONTE VISTA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

2021-2022 BUS TRANSPORTATION RATES

	TWO-WAY TRANSPORTATION PLAN				
	ONE CHILD		MULTIPLE CHILDREN		
CITY	SEMESTER	ANNUAL	SEMESTER	ANNUAL	
Aptos	\$879	\$1,758	\$1,493	\$2,986	
Aromas	\$879	\$1,758	\$1,493	\$2,986	
Capitola	\$898	\$1,797	\$1,528	\$3,056	
Gilroy	\$1,095	\$2,190	\$1,857	\$3,715	
Hollister	\$1,178	\$2,356	\$2,005	\$4,010	
Marina	\$1,178	\$2,356	\$2,005	\$4,010	
Monterey	\$1,178	\$2,356	\$2,005	\$4,010	
Morgan Hill	\$1,178	\$2,356	\$2,005	\$4,010	
Prunedale	\$1,095	\$2,190	\$1,859	\$3,718	
Salinas	\$1,178	\$2,356	\$2,005	\$4,010	
San Juan Bautista	\$1,095	\$2,190	\$1,857	\$3,715	
Santa Cruz	\$1,051	\$2,101	\$1,788	\$3,576	
Scotts Valley	\$1,178	\$2,356	\$2,005	\$4,010	
Seascape	\$879	\$1,758	\$1,493	\$2,986	

	ONE-WAY TRANSPORTATION PLAN				
	ONE CHILD		MULTIPLE CHILDREN		
CITY	SEMESTER	ANNUAL	SEMESTER	ANNUAL	
Aptos	\$530	\$1,060	\$903	\$1,805	
Aromas	\$530	\$1,060	\$903	\$1,805	
Capitola	\$540	\$1,080	\$920	\$1,840	
Gilroy	\$658	\$1,316	\$1,120	\$2,239	
Hollister	\$712	\$1,424	\$1,206	\$2,413	
Marina	\$712	\$1,424	\$1,206	\$2,413	
Monterey	\$687	\$1,375	\$1,172	\$2,343	
Morgan Hill	\$687	\$1,375	\$1,172	\$2,343	
Prunedale	\$638	\$1,276	\$1,085	\$2,170	
Salinas	\$687	\$1,375	\$1,172	\$2,343	
San Juan Bautista	\$638	\$1,276	\$1,085	\$2,170	
Santa Cruz	\$609	\$1,218	\$1,033	\$2,066	
Scotts Valley	\$687	\$1,375	\$1,172	\$2,343	
Seascape	\$516	\$1,031	\$877	\$1,754	